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Note: School timings during Examination will be from 8:00 AM to 12 NOON 
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Date Day X XII 

17.12.2022 Saturday Preparatory Psychology 

18.12.2022 Sunday                          Sunday 

19.12.2022 Monday Social Science Chemistry / Economics 

20.12.2022 Tuesday                        Preparatory 

21.12.2022 Wednesday English Biology / Computer Sci. / 

Business Studies / Pol. Science 

22.12.2022 Thursday                        Preparatory 

23.12.2022 Friday Hindi English 

24.12.2022 Saturday                        Preparatory 

25.12.2022 Sunday                          Sunday 

26.12.2022 Monday Mathematics Physics / Accountancy / Hindi / 

History 

27.12.2022 Tuesday                          Preparatory 

28.12.2022 Wednesday Science Mathematics / IP 

29.12.2022 Thursday                          Preparatory 

30.12.2022 Friday IT Banking / Physical Education 
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